03 - Womens 18

GHIN #
0659058
0659116
0659170
0660150
0660181

0660399
0660510

0660655

0660817
0660934
0660960

0661070

0661361
0661380
0661389
0661414
0661443
0661466
0661704
0661707

0661841
0661843
0661853
0661854
0661876
0661945
0662036
0662060
0662448
0662483

0662498
0662519
0662522
0662551
0662750
0271826
0271899
0271931

Name
Acosta Mendez, Adriana

Albornoz Koh, Emily Daniela
Alonso Camara, Maria Teresa
Clarke, Henrietta X

Cordero, Mrs. Maria De Los
Angeles

Cumming Fran, Mrs. Fernanda

De La Torre Grillot, Diana
Elena

Estallo De Amuchaste,
Elizabeth

Gasperin Bulbarela, Beatriz
Grassi, Ms. Marina

Gudino Rodriguez, Maria
Eugenia

Herrera De Reynoso, Silvia
Lucina

Le Louarn, Sonia

Lemus De Los Rios, Alejandra
Lipp, Doris X

Lopez Cristiani, Marcela
Lopez Mayett, Ivett

Lopez Vazquez, Berenice
Merino De Fichtl, Carolina

Merino Gonzalez, Leticia
Guadalupe

Nachon Hesl, Mrs. Alicia
Nava Vera, Jacqueline
Navarro Carrillo, Ana Cecilia
Navarro Carrillo, Hilda Irene
Nieto, Mrs. Lisa

Ochoa De Avila, Alicia
Paatela Raija, Tuulikki
Parcel, Susana

Rodriguez, Mrs. Rosa Maria

Rojo De La Vega De O,
Marcela

Rosado Arjona, Jaqueline
Russo Flores, Lorena
Sabates, Ms. Adriana
Salas Vargas, Blanca
Tinoco Amira, Lucia
Schott, Sandra Marlene
Pavia, Rosillo Lucero

Hassey Zavala, Maria De
Lourdes
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Mexican Caribbean Golf Course (86-8250-03)

Club Roster Report

FEDERACION MEXICANA DE GOLF, A.C.

FMG# GHIN # Name
825005760 0287748 Calderon Murguia, Laura
825007991 Elizabeth
0287773 Dinoff, Lola
825008191
0287892 Quifionez Cabrales, Rocio
825016910 ] )
0493418 Zepeda Urbina, Maria Del
825011830 Carmen
0496233 Barragan Constandse, Patricia
825006811
0755849 Gomez Espinosa, Ana C.
825005141 ) )
0755858 Gardeazabal Osorio, Maria
825006121 0755896 Hernandez Gardeazaba, Maria
Adonai
825011240 0755904 Ramirez Gudifio, Alexandra
825000730 0758723 Morell Cardona, Maria Elsa
825013881 0758745 Gambordino, Cecilia
0953354 Fernandez Torres, Rosario
825013691 S
0953454 |wasaki, Erika
825012970 1108760 Galindo Vargas, Adriana
825016850 1171610 Romero Gomez, Aida Natalia
825013580 1288448 Barraza Miramontes, Zenaida
825012191 1288483 Hernandez Barrera, Alicia
825012770 1288511 Catala Puertos, Leidy
825015840 1308815 Fabian Dshamps, Virginia
825008330 1366553 Cho, Sook Ja
825014100 1410887 Jimenez Zambrano, Rebeca
1508673 Ramirez Ramirez, Estela
825007551 ]
1875029 Twa, Diane
825002640
825005850
825005860
825008281
825005831
825016090
825015760
825008271
825004141
825000780
825011350
825007311
825012251
825013220
825017351
825017370
825017390
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EMG#
825017590

825017601
825017700
825017760

825018060
825018180
825018190
825018210

825018220
825018430
825018470
825018570
825018690
825019990
825020140
825020410
825020430
825020440
825020470
825020510
825020530
825020610
825020830



